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DRINKARD ROBERT
1024 NE COLVIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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DAVID & AMY BROWN

ROBERT DRINKARD

0997/0402 10/10/2003 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES BROWN

DAVID B & AMY BROWN
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38173 TR/TRAILER 0 05/30/2019

2024HX Base Yr

1024 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 304 65.7000 39.42 11,984 2005 2005 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 304

BAS 304 100 2025 304 5,632

304 304 5,632

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=70,10] S8 E38 N8 W38 $
.

BAS
2025

8

38

8

38

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,600

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.79 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 8,500.00 5,950.00 22,550


